/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
ABRAHAM (MAX) L WERNER 90

LINDEN TARGET SPORTS
MC PHERSON, KS
11/1/2020

REGISTERED SHOOT AT AMARILLO GUN

CLuB

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
SHOOT AT AMARILLO GUN CLUB

45 Attended

CH JOE ELLISON

M1 JACE DELLIS

M2 PHIL BARKER

M3 JOHN E DELLIS

AA1l  TIM M SMITH

AA2  ALDLOWE

AA3 DOUGLAS GRAY

Al BOBBY PRICE

A2 JAMES E HOLMES - Il
A3 JOHNNY L DELLIS

B1 MICHAEL KENDALL - DPM
B2 JEFFREY A PARHAM
B3 WILLIAM L PRICE

Cc1 ANDREW ALTMAN
c2 CRAIG LEDFORD

c3 EDDIE ABRAHAM

D1 LLOYD R LOGAN

D2 WYATT CLARK

D3 DON PORTER

E1l ROBERT ALTMAN

E2 JEFF PILCHER

SJICH  JETT RANKIN

JRCH  JACE DELLIS

JRRU  BRAND COLLINS

JR3 CHANCE WHITAKER
VTCH TIM M SMITH

VTRU LLOYD R LOGAN

VT3  JAMES EHOLMES-II
SVCH PHIL BARKER

SVRU JOHN E DELLIS

Sv3 DON PORTER

LYCH KERRY LOWE

LYRU JENNIFER ADAMS
LY3 MEGAN NOBLES
SSCH  MICHAEL KENDALL - DPM
SSRU  WILLIAM L PRICE
SS3  JIM GARLAND

STC SPORTING CLAYS
AUGUSTA, KS
11/7/2020
NOVEMBER SHOOT

95
94
91
90
93
82
79
94
85
85
92
82
80
89
83
80
87
84
83
68
66
69
94
75
61
93
87
85
91
90
83
85
58
49
92
80
80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NOVEMBER

SHOOT

48 Attended

CH SHAWN NELSON

RU JOE M PHILLIPS

3RD  KEITH WOOLMAN
M1 TIM MURPHY

M2 JUSTIN L STURGEON
M3 PHIL BARKER

AAl GREG BAUER

AA2 RON GRUNDY

AA3  JAMES L HOLDEN

Al MIKE WILDERSON

A2 ROBERT S GOREE

A3 JAMES E LANGLEY

B1 DANIEL HAUSERMAN - SR
B2 RICH FARMER

B3 TERESA A HEILEVANG

November 2020 / Clay Target Nation
2020 / Clay Target Nation

93
93
92
91
89
89
91
91
87
86
84
83
86
81
80

C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

WHITNEY B DAMRON
CHRIS CHAFFIN
SHELLY R BURLESON
JOHN HEATHMAN
CHARLES SCHULTZ
JOHN C VALLEY
VALLA A HIND
BRACYN BEASLEY

77
77
81
80
77
70
54
65

ABRAHAM (MAX) L WERNER 90

KEITH WOOLMAN
RON GRUNDY

SCOTT SHEPHERD
GREG BAUER

TIM MURPHY

PHIL BARKER

SHELLY R BURLESON
TERESA A HEILEVANG
DEBORAH COLE RICHTER
JAMES L HOLDEN
DEAN BRITTING
JOHN F GERMES

92
91
89
91
91
89
81
80
76
87
77
71

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NOVEMBER

SHOOT

11 Attended

CH JOE M PHILLIPS 48
RU SCOTT GARRISON 44
3RD KEITH WOOLMAN 41
M1 JUSTIN L STURGEON 38
M2 SCOTT SHEPHERD 38
Al GARY BARNES 31
Cl ABRAHAM (MAX) L WERNER 40
Cc2 JUNE SHEPHERD 36
Cc3 WHITNEY B DAMRON 33
E1l JOHN C VALLEY 40
JRCH ABRAHAM (MAX) L WERNER 40
VTCH SCOTT GARRISON 44
VTRU KEITH WOOLMAN 41
VT3 JOHN C VALLEY 40
SVCH CHRIS CHAFFIN 29
LYCH JUNE SHEPHERD 36
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB

BALDWIN, KS

11/8/2020

HUNTER SPECIAL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HUNTER
SPECIAL

27 Attended

M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 94
M2 TONY RUSSELL 91
AA1  XANDER WINCHEL 92
AA2  JAMES SKINNER 83
Al THOMAS JACOBS 92
A2 MICHAEL L GARDNER 83
B1 MICHAEL C BENNER 77
B2 LOGAN PESTOCK 76
C1 STAN THOMPSON 78
C2 RON SHINEMAN 73
D1 JOSEPH D PRUITT 68
D2 STEVE E REDMOND 53
E1l STEVEN C BEVITT 59
SICH THOMAS JACOBS 92
SJRU  LOGAN PESTOCK 76
JRCH XANDER WINCHEL 92
JRRU EMERSYN BERCK 66
VTCH MICHAEL L GARDNER 83
VTRU JAMES SKINNER 83
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 80
SVRU JERRY KAUBLE 79
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 74

LYRU EMERSYN BERCK 66
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 80
SSRU  GARY L NAFZIGER 72

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HUNTER
SPECIAL

24 Attended

M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 92
M2 TONY RUSSELL 88
AAl  JOHN W PATCH 91
AA2  JERRY KAUBLE 83
Al RONNIE L WEGNER 89
A2 THOMAS JACOBS 85
B1 MICHAEL C BENNER 85
B2 LOGAN PESTOCK 82
C1 STAN THOMPSON 81
C2 EMERSYN BERCK 79
D1 STEVE E REDMOND 58
D2 FRANK DENNING 47
SJCH THOMAS JACOBS 85
SJRU  LOGAN PESTOCK 82
JRCH KONNOR VOHS 82
JRRU XANDER WINCHEL 81
VTCH STEVEN E MILLER 84
VTRU JAMES SKINNER 82
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 91
SVRU MIKE RUSSELL 87
LYCH EMERSYN BERCK 79
LYRU PENNY SKINNER 77
SSCH RONNIE L WEGNER 89
SSRU  GARY L NAFZIGER 72

SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
BELLE PLAINE, KS

11/15/2020

REGISTERED SHOOT 200

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT 200

26 Attended

CH JOE M PHILLIPS 89
RU JOEY LITTLE 86
M1 JAMES C BLOOMER 83
M2 DARREN MILLER 71
AAl GREG BAUER 83
AA2  JAMES L HOLDEN 83
AA3  KEITH WOOLMAN 82
Al ALAN G BUCKMAN 75
A2 ROGER KUCHAREK 70
A3 JOHN F GERMES 62
Bl RICH FARMER 84
B2 MARK RUSSELL 70
B3 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 58
Cc1 STEVE W SMITH 78
c2 CHRIS CHAFFIN 69
c3 STAN THOMPSON 68
D1 STEVE BLUBAUGH 56
E1l LEE ALLISON 52
VTCH KEITH WOOLMAN 82
VTRU RON GRUNDY 75
SVCH RICH FARMER 84
SVRU GREG BAUER 83
SSCH JAMES L HOLDEN 83
SSRU  DOUGLAS UNRUH 80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT 200

30 Attended

CH GREG BAUER 91
RU DARREN MILLER 84
M1 PHIL BARKER 80
M2 JAMES C BLOOMER 76
M3 JOE M PHILLIPS 74

AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl
B2

B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
SSCH
SSRU

DOUGLAS UNRUH
BILL VEATCH
KEITH WOOLMAN
ROGER KUCHAREK
ALAN G BUCKMAN
JOHN F GERMES
DEAN BRITTING
RICH FARMER
MARK RUSSELL
RON SHINEMAN
STEVE W SMITH
JIM WOODY

TJ BAYLIFF

STEVE BLUBAUGH
MIKE BAYLIFF

TJ BAYLIFF
DARREN MILLER
KEITH WOOLMAN
GREG BAUER
PHIL BARKER
DOUGLAS UNRUH
DEAN BRITTING

84
79
77
74
65
63
73
72
57
73
67
65
57
55
44
57
84
77
91
80
84
73
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